
Show Report - End of Show Results

Ring #1
Result Class Cage Cat Exhibitor

Best Supreme Exhibit in Ring (S640) 34 Siarod Mr Yanglin Rod Pattinson

Best Group One Adult (S350) 7 Fancyrags Mr Bojangles Janis Thompson

Reserve Group One Adult (S350) 9 Miakoschka Belladonna Janis Thompson

3rd Group One Adult (S350) 8 Snowgums Sevastian Janis Thompson

Best Group One Kitten (S360) 11 Loveuforever Bonnie Blue Janis Thompson

Reserve Group One Kitten (S360) 15 Snowgum Anoushka Janis Thompson

Best Group One Desex (S380) 23 Sinanvanya Saila Coun Michelle Harris

Reserve Group One Desex (S380) 24 Lilybel Gangham Style Michelle Rigg

3rd Group One Desex (S380) 21 Mewsings Edge Of Glory Ruth Pryde

Best Group One Litter (S370) 16 Sinanvanya Litter (six) Michelle Harris

Best Group One Exhibit (S600) 23 Sinanvanya Saila Coun Michelle Harris

Best Group Two Adult (S390) 27 Siarod Sir Dominic Rod Pattinson

Reserve Group Two Adult (S390) 28 Papcats Elspeth Heir Rod Pattinson

3rd Group Two Adult (S390) 31 Chicas Louisa Sue Game

Best Group Two Kitten (S400) 34 Siarod Mr Yanglin Rod Pattinson

Reserve Group Two Kitten (S400) 39 Shadowfire Dragon Debra Copeland

Best Group Two Desex (S410) 42 Amarin Appassionata Catherine Gunson

Reserve Group Two Desex (S410) 41 Chicas Tehya Sue Game

Best Group Two Exhibit (S610) 34 Siarod Mr Yanglin Rod Pattinson

Best Group Three Adult (S420) 49 Golash Csar Tchaikovsky Melina Gould

Reserve Group Three Adult (S420) 45 Kalixdee Kreyus Angela Turton

3rd Group Three Adult (S420) 53 Kimara Blu Shimma Aschea Lucy Nikiforos

4th Group Three Adult (S420) 60 Iceblu Indie Natalie McNamara & Lynette Summers

5th Group Three Adult (S420) 61 Ravenclaw Odessa Adelphie Carole Galli

6th Group Three Adult (S420) 46 Britzobeauty Little Blu Belle Julie Pickens

Best Group Three Kitten (S430) 69 Golash Tolstoy Yesenin Melina Gould

Reserve Group Three Kitten (S430) 81 Natmac Vanind Neptune Natalie McNamara & Lynette Summers

3rd Group Three Kitten (S430) 66 Kalixdee Tauriel Angela Turton

4th Group Three Kitten (S430) 73 Tachali Princess Nora Maree Carle

5th Group Three Kitten (S430) 64 Cuddleton Lady Anastasia Pamela Lanigan

6th Group Three Kitten (S430) 75 Kimara Azreal Limited Edition Lucy Nikiforos

7th Group Three Kitten (S430) 82 Miamber Silver D'Ambonnay Carole Galli

8th Group Three Kitten (S430) 65 Haxtendorf Albert Tatlock Julie Pickens

Best Group Three Desex (S440) 89 Mesmereyes Silvan Malachi Linda Horton

Reserve Group Three Desex (S440) 84 Cuddleton Miss Susannah Pamela Lanigan

3rd Group Three Desex (S440) 85 Cyclard Jack Flash Pamela Lanigan

Best Group Three Exhibit (S620) 49 Golash Csar Tchaikovsky Melina Gould

Best Group Four Desex (S450) 92 Melissa Susan Goodall
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Ring #2
Result Class Cage Cat Exhibitor

Best Supreme Exhibit in Ring (S640) 2 Richdeans Love Potion Deanne Kestal

Best Group One Adult (S350) 7 Fancyrags Mr Bojangles Janis Thompson

Reserve Group One Adult (S350) 5 Loveufoever Mr Tirimisu Susan Goodall

3rd Group One Adult (S350) 8 Snowgums Sevastian Janis Thompson

Best Group One Kitten (S360) 2 Richdeans Love Potion Deanne Kestal

Reserve Group One Kitten (S360) 11 Loveuforever Bonnie Blue Janis Thompson

Best Group One Desex (S380) 20 Loveuforever Dan Judy Klucznaik

Reserve Group One Desex (S380) 24 Lilybel Gangham Style Michelle Rigg

3rd Group One Desex (S380) 19 Loveuforever Bruno Susan Goodall

Best Group One Litter (S370) 16 Sinanvanya Litter (six) Michelle Harris

Best Group One Exhibit (S600) 2 Richdeans Love Potion Deanne Kestal

Best Group Two Adult (S390) 27 Siarod Sir Dominic Rod Pattinson

Reserve Group Two Adult (S390) 26 Suntra Princess Vita Rod Pattinson

3rd Group Two Adult (S390) 32 Xarifa Sophie Margaret Cowell

Best Group Two Kitten (S400) 37 Ashrose Emony Dax Evelyn Kueh

Reserve Group Two Kitten (S400) 34 Siarod Mr Yanglin Rod Pattinson

Best Group Two Desex (S410) 43 Amarin Stormageddon Catherine Gunson

Reserve Group Two Desex (S410) 42 Amarin Appassionata Catherine Gunson

Best Group Two Exhibit (S610) 43 Amarin Stormageddon Catherine Gunson

Best Group Three Adult (S420) 50 Kimara Azriel Buddy Awesome Lucy Nikiforos

Reserve Group Three Adult (S420) 45 Kalixdee Kreyus Angela Turton

3rd Group Three Adult (S420) 61 Ravenclaw Odessa Adelphie Carole Galli

4th Group Three Adult (S420) 49 Golash Csar Tchaikovsky Melina Gould

5th Group Three Adult (S420) 46 Britzobeauty Little Blu Belle Julie Pickens

6th Group Three Adult (S420) 53 Kimara Blu Shimma Aschea Lucy Nikiforos

Best Group Three Kitten (S430) 80 Kittykatz Loves Surrender Natalie McNamara & Lynette Summers

Reserve Group Three Kitten (S430) 65 Haxtendorf Albert Tatlock Julie Pickens

3rd Group Three Kitten (S430) 66 Kalixdee Tauriel Angela Turton

4th Group Three Kitten (S430) 76 Tachali Silber Marra Maree Carle

5th Group Three Kitten (S430) 71 Tachali Grand Duke Maree Carle

6th Group Three Kitten (S430) 82 Miamber Silver D'Ambonnay Carole Galli

7th Group Three Kitten (S430) 81 Natmac Vanind Neptune Natalie McNamara & Lynette Summers

8th Group Three Kitten (S430) 77 Golash Brilliant Red Poppy Melina Gould

Best Group Three Desex (S440) 88 Riordan Master Piesse Janet Sterry

Reserve Group Three Desex (S440) 90 Mesmereyes Popees Bluebell Linda Horton

3rd Group Three Desex (S440) 85 Cyclard Jack Flash Pamela Lanigan

Best Group Three Exhibit (S620) 50 Kimara Azriel Buddy Awesome Lucy Nikiforos

Best Group Four Desex (S450) 91 Nelson Judy Klucznaik
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